
Monday July 03 Tuesday July 04 Wednesday July 05 Thursday July 06 Friday July 07

8:15 AM

8:50 AM
8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

Introduction to our work 

together. In the Beginning: 

embryology, heredity, 

individuality, a child's pat to 

meeting her family

Review & discussion; 

Attachment & building 

resilience - the Pikler approach 

in support of Waldorf Education

Review & discussion; The 

Phases of play from infancy to 

age four

Review & discussion; The child's 

journey of communicating

Review & discussion; The 

unfolding of through in the first 

three years

10:30 AM Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber

10:30 - 11

11:00 AM

Joyful singing

The voice as an instrument

Joyful Singing Mood of the 

Fifth: Creating musical 

atmosphere in early childhood

Joyful Singing Mood of the 

Fifth: Creating musical 

atmosphere in early childhood

Joyful Singing  Nursery rhymes, 

verses, and lullabies for early 

childhood

Joyful Singing  Nursery rhymes, 

verses, and lullabies for early 

childhood

12:15 PM Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

3:25 PM

3:25-3:45

3:45 PM

Experiential activity: Sensory 

motor development/Pikler 

Approach

Experiential activity: the gross 

motor sequence in relationship 

to willing, feeling and thinking

Experiential activity: the 

development of personal space

Coming down to earth: the 

three planes of space

The deeper meaning of sensory 

motor development

5:15 PM Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain

 Level I, Summer I, Week One

The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth

Morning Movement

July 3 - 7, 2017

Jane Swain

Jane Swain

Singing and Morning Verse

MORNING TEA

at Sophia's Hearth Family Center

MIDDAY MEAL

Kim Snyder-Vine

Speech

AFTERNOON TEA



Monday July 10 Tuesday July 11 Wednesday July 12 Thursday July 13 Friday July 14

8:15 AM

8:50 AM
8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

Review & discussion         

Phases of development — 

ego integration & expression 

of the child’s self

Review & discussion       Social 

development of the young 

child 

Review & discussion    

Transitions and how to create 

them

Review & discussion            

The Essentials of Parent infant 

& parent toddler programs 

Review & discussion               

Working with Families

10:30 AM Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber

10:30 - 11

11:00 AM

The mystery of the primitive 

reflexes

Experiential activity: the 

unfolding of the hand

Sensory development as a 

foundation for social 

competence & comfort

Experiential activity: the 

sensory world around us

Experiential activity: 

Environmental supports and 

hindrances for gross & fine 

motor development

12:15 PM Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain

12:30

2:00

2:10

3:25

3:25-3:45

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

 Level I, Summer I, Week Two

The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth

Morning Movement

July 10 - 14, 2017

Jane Swain

Jane Swain

Singing and Morning Verse

MORNING TEA

at Sophia's Hearth Family Center

MIDDAY MEAL

Kim Snyder-Vine

Speech

AFTERNOON TEA

Janene Ping

Plant dyeing & Puppetry


	Level I Summer I Week I
	Level I Summer I Week II

