The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth Level I, Summer I, Week One July 3 - 7, 2017

	Monday July 03	Tuesday July 04	Wednesday July 05	Thursday July 06	Friday July 07			
8:15 AM			Morning Movement					
8:50 AM	Jane Swain							
8:50 AM	Singing and Morning Verse							
9:05 AM	Jane Swain							
9:15 AM	Introduction to our work together. In the Beginning: embryology, heredity, individuality, a child's pat to meeting her family	Review & discussion; Attachment & building resilience - the Pikler approach in support of Waldorf Education	Review & discussion; The Phases of play from infancy to age four	Review & discussion; The child's journey of communicating	Review & discussion; The unfolding of through in the first three years			
10:30 AM	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber			
10:30 - 11	MORNING TEA							
11:00 AM	Joyful singing The voice as an instrument	Joyful Singing Mood of the Fifth: Creating musical atmosphere in early childhood	Joyful Singing Mood of the Fifth: Creating musical atmosphere in early childhood	Joyful Singing Nursery rhymes, verses, and Iullabies for early childhood	Joyful Singing Nursery rhymes, verses, and Iullabies for early childhood			
12:15 PM	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle			
12:30 PM	MIDDAY MEAL							
2:00 PM	at Sophia's Hearth Family Center							
2:10 PM	Speech							
3:25 PM	Kim Snyder-Vine							
3:25-3:45	AFTERNOON TEA							
3:45 PM	Experiential activity: Sensory motor development/Pikler Approach	Experiential activity: the gross motor sequence in relationship to willing, feeling and thinking	Experiential activity: the development of personal space	Coming down to earth: the three planes of space	The deeper meaning of sensory motor development			
5:15 PM	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain			

The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth Level I, Summer I, Week Two July 10 - 14, 2017

	Monday July 10	Tuesday July 11	Wednesday July 12	Thursday July 13	Friday July 14			
8:15 AM			Morning Movement					
8:50 AM	Jane Swain							
8:50 AM	Singing and Morning Verse							
9:05 AM	Jane Swain							
	Review & discussion	Review & discussion Social	Review & discussion	Review & discussion	Review & discussion			
	Phases of development —	development of the young	Transitions and how to create	The Essentials of Parent infant	Working with Families			
9:15 AM	abo mitabilation at expression	child	them	& parent toddler programs				
	of the child's self							
10:30 AM	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber			
10:30 - 11	MORNING TEA							
	The mystery of the primitive	Experiential activity: the	Sensory development as a	Experiential activity: the	Experiential activity:			
	reflexes	unfolding of the hand	foundation for social	sensory world around us	Environmental supports and			
11:00 AM			competence & comfort		hindrances for gross & fine			
					motor development			
12:15 PM	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain			
12:30	MIDDAY MEAL							
2:00	at Sophia's Hearth Family Center							
2:10	Speech							
3:25	Kim Snyder-Vine							
3:25-3:45	AFTERNOON TEA							
3:45 PM	Plant dyeing & Puppetry							
5:15 PM	Janene Ping							